
Mysuru - Vijayapura  Special Fare Dussehra Special/06203 - Exp - SWR 
MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to BJP/Vijayapura (Bijapur) 

16h 30m - 852 km - 15 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction
(Mysore)

17:30 0 1 0 116 SWR

2 MYA Mandya 17:53 17:55 2m 0 1 45 73 669 SWR
3 RMGM Ramanagaram 18:35 18:36 1m 0 1 93 67 686 SWR
4 KGI Kengeri 19:05 19:06 1m 0 1 125 9 797 SWR
5 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
20:30 20:35 5m 0 1 138 26 897 SWR

6 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 143 96 915 SWR
7 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 207 85 819 SWR
8 ASK Arsikere Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 0 1 303 91 803 SWR
9 RRB Birur Junction 23:15 23:18 3m 0 1 349 81 794 SWR
10 DVG Davangere 00:43 00:45 2m 0 2 464 51 584 SWR
11 HRR Harihar 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 476 63 545 SWR
12 HVR SMM Haveri 01:55 01:56 1m 0 2 532 23 553 SWR
13 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
05:10 05:20 10m 0 2 607 68 627 SWR

14 HLAR Hole Alur 06:50 06:52 2m 0 2 709 22 543 SWR
15 BDM Badami 07:45 07:47 2m 0 2 728 61 586 SWR
16 BGK Bagalkot Junction 08:13 08:15 2m 0 2 754 56 537 SWR
17 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 10:00 0 2 852 - 592 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (12:31)

Jun 26 2024 (12:31)

1

1


